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DELAWARE TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE
HOLIDAYS 2025

New Year's Day

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

President’s Day
Good Friday

Primary Election Day
Memorial Day
Independence Day
Labor Day

Columbus Day
General Election Day
Veterans Day
Thanksgiving Day

Christmas Eve Observed
Christmas Day

Wednesday January 1

Monday January 20
Monday  February 17
Friday April 18
Tuesday = May 7
Monday May 26
Friday July 4
Monday September 1
Monday October 13
Tuesday =~ November 4
Tuesday =~ November 11
Thursday = November 27
Friday November 28
Wednesday December 24
Thursday = December 25
Friday December 26
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Date: December 10", 2024

9090 East 131st Street, Fishers, Indiana 46038
P: (317) 842-8595 F: (317) 288-7620

ddriskell@delawaretownship.net

www.delawaretownship.net



